U S WEST Communications, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Colorado (herein called the 
"Company"), for value received, hereby promises to pay to Cede & Co., or registered assigns, the principal sum of  

$120,000,000 (One Hundred and Twenty Million Dollars)  

on November 15, 2008, by wire transfer of immediately available funds in such coin or currency of the United States of America as at the time 
of payment shall be legal tender for the payment of public and private debts and to pay interest semiannually on each May 15 and November